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Women / 6 / Ch A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milana Sliusar515
San Mateo

9.350 9.625 9.8509.575 38.400
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Drobick503
CGA

9.350 9.475 9.5509.350 37.725
3T 3 4T 5T 2 

2 

Lydia Rak512
San Mateo

9.250 9.425 9.6759.350 37.700
7 4 4T 2 3 

3 

Robyn Dunne504
San Mateo

8.975 9.350 9.6009.500 37.425
10T 5T 2 3 4 

4 

Isabella Lopez507
CGA

9.425 9.350 9.5509.000 37.325
2 5T 11 5T 5 

5 

Rafaela O'Neill510
Airborne

9.275 9.650 9.5758.775 37.275
6 1 13T 4 6 

6 

Naomi Hsieh506
Airborne

9.550 8.675 9.3759.250 36.850
1 13 6 9 7 

7 

Ava Pham511
Byers Roseville

9.300 9.050 9.2758.775 36.400
5 7 13T 10 8 

8 

Raina Eghbalyans505
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.775 8.925 9.4009.050 36.150
13 10 8T 8 9 

9 

Avery Scribner513
Extreme

9.200 8.325 9.1509.375 36.050
8 15 3 11 10 

10 

Skyler Uribe516
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.950 8.700 9.0259.100 35.775
12 12 7 13 11 

11 

Juliana Nunez509
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.975 8.400 9.4508.900 35.725
10T 14 12 7 12 

12 

Reese Baker501
Dream Xtreme

8.575 8.725 9.0509.050 35.400
14 11 8T 12 13 

13 

Morgan Crowell502
North Bay

9.075 9.000 9.0008.300 35.375
9 8 16 14 14 

14 

Miranda Seitz514
CCGI

8.475 7.950 8.9259.050 34.400
15 16 8T 15 15 

15 

Melanie Naranjo508
North Bay

7.800 8.950 8.5758.400 33.725
16 9 15 16 16 

16 
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